
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

272 

51 

692 

102 

111 

100 

517 

770 

210 

213 

99 

198 

212 

351 

52 

716 

324 

365 

41 

367 

496 

34 

923 

158 

142 

211 

595 

972 

428 

353 

Name 

Henrik Meling 

William Andersson 

Danne Karlsson 

Emil Boberg 

Erik Englund 

David Kadestam 

Isak Gifting 

Benjamin Ramdahl 

Oskar Ljungström 

Rasmus Andersson 

Christian Simonsson 

Jonathan Bäck 

Filip Bäck 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Martin Holm 

Kevin Horgmo 

Filip Atterstig 

Alexander Larsson 

Linus Grelsson 

Loke Callemo 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Oscar Svenzon 

Hannes Linné 

Linus Jonsson 

Tobias Böhlin 

Simon Olsson 

Casper Eriksson 

Jonas Wikblom 

Lukas Berg 

Class 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

USM 125cc 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

8 

2 

2 

Diff 

6.430 

11.728 

17.861 

20.190 

22.039 

24.214 

25.517 

26.393 

31.707 

36.888 

39.038 

42.200 

45.800 

49.225 

51.221 

1:01.973 

1:07.292 

1:10.362 

1:21.873 

1:27.442 

1:41.340 

1:47.719 

2:06.090 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

24:46.603 

24:53.033 

24:58.331 

25:04.464 

25:06.793 

25:08.642 

25:10.817 

25:12.120 

25:12.996 

25:18.310 

25:23.491 

25:25.641 

25:28.803 

25:32.403 

25:35.828 

25:37.824 

25:48.576 

25:53.895 

25:56.965 

26:08.476 

26:14.045 

26:27.943 

26:34.322 

26:52.693 

24:56.895 

25:52.228 

21:27.395 

25:59.382 

6:10.595 

7:16.555 

Best Tm 

1:52.764 

1:51.391 

1:53.311 

1:52.982 

1:54.363 

1:54.003 

1:51.126 

1:53.826 

1:53.907 

1:54.252 

1:54.553 

1:54.939 

1:54.373 

1:54.844 

1:51.953 

1:54.979 

1:56.433 

1:55.045 

1:55.815 

1:57.616 

1:57.790 

1:57.926 

1:59.202 

2:01.320 

1:58.906 

1:59.330 

1:59.551 

2:01.033 

2:00.936 

1:56.346 

Status 

Vennesla Motorsportklubb 

Vrigstad MK 

Sala MSK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Enebakk Motorsportklubb 

Skara MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

Arlanda MC 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Tibro MK 

Lunner motorsport 

Hallsbergs MK 

Grängesbergs MS 

Njurunda MK 

Åsätra MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Huskvarna MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Umeå AK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Tierp 

Haninge MK 

Addl2 

KTM Scandinavia 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Katalysatoråtervinning 

CEC I.S Racing 

www.stombergsracing.se 

MAFI MX Team/Yamaha 

Yamaha Center Karlstad 

DDP.nu MX Team/Yamaha Store 

MAFI MX Team/Yamaha 

Carla Pro Shop 

Team Marinfritid.com 2014 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team 

Xtreme 365.se/TM Racing Sweden 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy 

Team JE68/KTM 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.430 

Avg. Speed 

43,851 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.126 

Best Speed 

48,885 

Best Lap by 

517 - Isak Gifting 

Printed: 2014-09-21 12:29:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 6 

U17 

U17 - Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:01:16 

Eliantorpsbanan 1,509 km 

2014-09-21 10:50 


